



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 722/2023 & I.A. 22178/2023, I.A. 31266/2024**

AKANKSHA SHARMA & ANR.Plaintiffs

Through: **Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Ms. Avsi
Malik, Advocates**

versus

BALKISHAN RATHIDefendants

Through: **Mr. Yogesh Kumar Pahiya, Mr. Jatin
Vats, Mr. Pranshu Dahiya, Advocates**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% 23.10.2024

At joint request, list on 09.01.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 23, 2024/mt

Click here to check corrigendum, if any